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71V321SA35PF
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

71V321SA35PF Price

Technical Information of 71V321SA35PF
71V321SA35PF

Manufacturer Part Number

IDT (Integrated Device

Manufacturer
Hract Technology)
Package / Case Tray
Write Cycle Time - Word,
Page 35ns
SRAM - Dual Port,
Technology
Asynchronous
Series -
Package / Case 64-LQFP

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Memory Type Volatile
Memory Interface Parallel

Lead Free Status / RoHS Contains lead / RoHS non-
Status compliant

Access Time

35ns

71V321SA35PF
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

500 pcs in stock
71V321SA35PF .pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Memory Size

Memory Format

Detailed Description

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

500

3V~36V

64-TQFP (14x14)

Tray

0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
3 (168 Hours)
16Kb (2K x 8)

SRAM

71V321SA35PF Details PDF

@ IDT

Integrated Device Technology

GET A QUOTE

SRAM - Dual Port, Asynchronous Memory IC 16Kb (2K x 8) Parallel 35ns 64-

TQFP (14x14)

71V321SA35PF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 71V321SA35PF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 71V321SA35PF IDT
(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 71V321SA35PF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 71V321SA35PF
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71V321SA35PF Stock
71V321SA35PF Inventory
Inquiry 71V321SA35PF

71V321SA35PF Datasheet

Part Number

71V321S855J

71V321S55TF8

71V321SA25PF

71V3556S100PFG8

71V3556S100PFGI

71V3556S100PFG

71V321S55PFI8

71V321SA55PF8

71V321S55J8

71V321S55PF

71V321SA55PF

71V321S55PFI

71V3556S133PFG8

71V3556S133PFGlI

71V321SA35PF8

71V3556S100PFGI8

71V3556S133PFG

71V321S55TF

71V321S55PF8

71V321SA25PF8

Description

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 52PLCC

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 100MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 100MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 100MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 52PLCC

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 100MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16KBIT 55NS 64TQFP

IC SRAM 16K PARALLEL 64TQFP

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

20 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

71V321SA35PF Price
71V321SA35PF Digikey
71V321SA35PF Image

Download 71V321SA35PF Datasheet

71V321SA35PF Electronics
Supplier 71V321SA35PF
71V321SA35PF Picture

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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